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ILL Network 05/20/17

119 songs, 7.2 hours, 650.3 MB

Name

Pyrex - Clean

Pyrex - Dirty

Redmercedes (Remix) - Clean - f/...
Redmercedes (Remix) - Dirty - f/...
Pipe Up - Main

Step it Up - Clean - f/ P-Nyce

Who Want It - Clean - f/ Black Tho...
Who Want It - Dirty - f/ Black Thou...

Dominate - Main

Wassup Wid It - Clean - f/ 2 Chainz
Wassup Wid It - Dirty - f/ 2 Chainz
Platinum Tho - Clean

Platinum Tho - Dirty

Platinum Tho - Instru

Shape Of You ReFix - Clean - f/ R...
Shape Of You ReFix - Dirty - f/ Re...
Shape Of You ReFix (8Bar Intro) -...
Shape Of You ReFix (8Bar Intro) -...
Mr Green - Clean

Mr Green - Dirty

These The Times (Don't Judge) -...
These The Times (Don't Judge) -...

These The Times (Don't Judge) - |...

These The Times (Don't Judge) -...
You Know That - Clean-f/ YFN L...
You Know That - Dirty - f/ YFN Lucci
Switch - Clean - f/ Anitta

Switch - Dirty - f/ Anitta

Lucky Guy - Clean

Lucky Guy - Dirty

Lucky Guy - Instru

Lucky Guy - Accapella

Time Album
3:56
3:56
3:46
3:46
2:32
4:00
3:56
3:56
4:47
3:18
3:18
3:04
3:04
3:04
4:48
4:48
4:58
4:58
3:28
3:28
3:13
3:13
3:13
3:13
3:30
3:30
3:10
3:10
3:55
3:55
3:55
3:41

Artist

Al Doe

Al Doe
Amine
Amine

Bar Code
Bigg Jigg
David Banner
David Banner
Denny Lanez
DJ Holiday
DJ Holiday
Dow Bank$
Dow Bank$
Dow Bank$
Ed Sheeran
Ed Sheeran
Ed Sheeran
Ed Sheeran
Evi Jai

Evi Jai
F.Y.I.

F.Y.I.

F.Y.I.

F.Y.I.
Garren
Garren
Iggy Azalea
lggy Azalea
Jaylien
Jaylien
Jaylien

Jaylien
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Name
Like A Glock - Dirty

Leanin - Clean - f/ Quavo & Chris...

Leanin - Dirty - f/ Quavo & Chris B...

Like AWoman - Clean
Swish Swish - Clean - f/ Nicki Minaj
Swish Swish - Dirty - f/ Nicki Minaj

Can't Believe - Clean - f/ Ty Dolla...

Can't Believe - Dirty - f/ Ty Dolla $i...

Peter Giriffin - Clean

Peter Giriffin - Dirty

X Men - Clean - f/ Evander Griiim
X Men - Dirty - f/ Evander Griiim
Crush On You - Clean

Doo Wop - Clean

Gotta Get You Home - Clean
Supa Dupa Fly - Clean

Who's That Girl - Clean

Paper Up - Dirty

Whisky - Main - f/ Osmani Garcia...

Hey Ma (English Version) - f/ Cami...
Hey Ma (English Version) (Intro) - f...
Hey Ma (Spanglish Version) - f/ Ca...
Hey Ma (Spanglish Version) (Intro)...

Real Hitta - Clean - f/ Kodak Black
Real Hitta - Dirty - f/ Kodak Black
Real Hitta - Instru - f/ Kodak Black
Promise You This - Clean
Promise You This - Dirty

Dirty Diggs - Clean

Dirty Diggs - Dirty

We Out - Clean

We Out - Dirty

Kinda High - Clean

Kinda High - Dirty

Space - Clean - f/ Sexton

Time Album
3:12
3:22
3:22
3:14
4:01
4:01
3:33
3:33
3:36
3:36
2:44
2:44
2:36
3:32
2:48
2:58
3:19
3:02
3:44
3:15
3:56
3:13
3:55
3:52
3:52
3:51
2:54
2:54
2:29
2:28
3:31
3:31
3:35
3:35
2:46
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Artist

Jaytizal

Juicy J

Juicy J

Kacy Hill

Katy Perry

Katy Perry
Kranium
Kranium

Kyah Baby
Kyah Baby

Lil Yachty

Lil Yachty
Maliibu Miitch
Maliibu Miitch
Maliibu Miitch
Maliibu Miitch
Maliibu Miitch
Nitty

Papayo

Pitbull & J Balvin
Pitbull & J Balvin
Pitbull & J Balvin
Pitbull & J Balvin
Plies

Plies

Plies

Snoop Dogg
Snoop Dogg
Soul King

Soul King
Swazy Styles
Swazy Styles
Tiffani LeBlanc
Tiffani LeBlanc

TK Kravitz
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Name

Space - Dirty - f/ Sexton

Made In Taiwan - Clean

Made In Taiwan - Dirty

Butterfly Effect - Main

Ain't No Friend Of Mine - Dirty

Ain't No Friend of Mine (8 Bar Intro)
Ain't No Friend Of Mine (Electric B...
Big Fish - Main

Big Fish (Intro)

How We Livin - Clean - f/ Bandhun...

How We Livin - Dirty - f/ Bandhunt...
Heartless (Tag w Nut) - Clean - f/...
Heartless (Tag w Nut) - Dirty - f/ Bi...
Top Looking Down - Clean - f/Mee...
Top Looking Down - Dirty - f/Meek...
Uknowudo

Mobbin (feat. Too $hort, Lil Boosie...
Immabehome

Chevy

Blind

Nomind

Imagination

Fornuthin

Stillbae

Beatitup

Tellme

Thinkin

Nolimit

Eyesdontlie

Luvjones

Eastsidestory

Hallelujah - Main

Everybody - Main

Confess - Main

Killing Spree - Main

Time
2:46
4:05
4:05
3:08
2:59
3:09
2:56
3:18
3:18
3:42
3:41
3:36
3:36
3:42
3:42
3:57
4:09
3:11
3:07
4:16
3:48
3:48
4:24
3:54
4:00
2:51
4:12
3:35
3:17
2:42
2:41
7:29
2:42
5:43
3:27

Album

GMFU
GMFU
GMFU
GMFU
GMFU
GMFU
GMFU
GMFU
GMFU
GMFU
GMFU
GMFU
GMFU
GMFU
GMFU
GMFU
Everybody
Everybody
Everybody
Everybody

Artist

TK Kravitz
Tony Rey
Tony Rey
Travis Scott
Vali

Vali

Vali

Vince Staples
Vince Staples
WillThaRapper
WillThaRapper
YFN Lucci
YFN Lucci

Yo Gotti

Yo Gotti
Adrian Marcel
Adrian Marcel
Adrian Marcel
Adrian Marcel
Adrian Marcel
Adrian Marcel
Adrian Marcel
Adrian Marcel
Adrian Marcel
Adrian Marcel
Adrian Marcel
Adrian Marcel
Adrian Marcel
Adrian Marcel
Adrian Marcel
Adrian Marcel
Logic

Logic

Logic

Logic
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Name

Take it Back - Main
America - Main

Ink Blot - Main

Mos Definitely - Main
Waiting Room - Main

1 800 273 8255 - Main
Anziety - Main

Black Spiderman - Main
AfricAryaN - Main
Unprofessional Shit
September 7th

Free WayDah
MadMan

Concrete Jungle
PandaXprss

The Play

Road to Riches

Time Album

6:40
5:31
2:36
3:26
4:43
4:10
6:53
5:31
12:08
3:32
3:02
2:12
1:30
3:15
2:05
3:31
3:46

Everybody
Everybody
Everybody
Everybody
Everybody
Everybody
Everybody
Everybody
Everybody
No Hooks
No Hooks
No Hooks
No Hooks
No Hooks
No Hooks
No Hooks
No Hooks
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Artist

Logic

Logic

Logic

Logic

Logic

Logic

Logic

Logic

Logic

TF

T.F

T.F Feat. WayDah
TF

TF

TF

T.F Feat. Charlie Whaa & The Ghe...
T.F



